534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

3
HACS-Z Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
p. 3 of 3
High Accuracy
Capacitance Substituter
IET cat/HACS-Z/03-31-08
Add suffi  x:
BCD- for the BCD output option
RM- for rack mount option .
STANDARD MODELS
HACS-Z-A-3E-1pF HACS-Z-B-3E-1pF 1,110 pF 3 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-3E-10pF HACS-Z-B-3E-10pF 11,100 pF 3 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-3E-100pF   HACS-Z-B-3E-100pF 111,000 pF 3 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-3E-1nF HACS-Z-B-3E-1nF 1.11 μF 3 1 nF
HACS-Z-A-3E-10nF HACS-Z-B-3E-10nF 11.1 μF 3 10 nF
HACS-Z-A-3E-100nF HACS-Z-B-3E-100nF 111 μF 3 100 nF
HACS-Z-A-3E-1μF HACS-Z-B-3E-1μF 1,110 μF 3 1 μF
HACS-Z-A-3E-10μF HACS-Z-B-3E-10μF 11,100 μF 3 10 μF
HACS-Z-A-4E-1pF HACS-Z-B-4E-1pF 11,110 pF 4 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-4E-10pF HACS-Z-B-4E-10pF 0.1111 μF 4 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-4E-100pF HACS-Z-B-4E-100pF 1.111 μF 4 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-4E-1nF HACS-Z-B-4E-1nF 11.11 μF 4 1 nF
HACS-Z-A-4E-10nF HACS-Z-B-4E-10nF 111.1 μF 4 10 nF
HACS-Z-A-4E-100nF HACS-Z-B-4E-100nF 1,111. μF 4 100 nF
HACS-Z-A-4E-1μF HACS-Z-B-4E-1μF 11,110 μF 4 1 μF
HACS-Z-A-5E-1pF HACS-Z-B-5E-1pF 0.111 11 μF 5 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-5E-10pF HACS-Z-B-5E-10pF 1.111 1 μF 5 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-5E-100pF HACS-Z-B-5E-100pF 11.111 μF 5 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-5E-1nF HACS-Z-B-5E-1nF 111.11 μF 5 1 nF
HACS-Z-A-5E-10nF HACS-Z-B-5E-10nF 1,111.1 μF 5 10 nF
HACS-Z-A-5E-100nF HACS-Z-B-5E-100nF 11,111 μF 5 100 nF
HACS-Z-A-6E-1pF HACS-Z-B-6E-1pF 1.111 11 μF 6 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-6E-10pF HACS-Z-B-6E-10pF 11.111 1 μF 6 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-6E-100pF HACS-Z-B-6E-100pF 111.111 μF 6 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-6E-1nF HACS-Z-B-6E-1nF 1,111.11 μF 6 1 nF
HACS-Z-A-6E-10nF HACS-Z-B-6E-10nF 11,111.1 μF 6 10 nF
HACS-Z-A-7E-1pF HACS-Z-B-7E-1pF 11.111.11 μF 7 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-7E-10pF HACS-Z-B-7E-10pF 111.111.1 μF 7 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-7E-100pF HACS-Z-B-7E-100pF 1,111.111 μF 7 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-7E-1nF HACS-Z-B-7E-1nF 11,111.111 μF 7 1 nF
HACS-Z-A-8E-1pF HACS-Z-B-8E-1pF 111.111.11 μF 8 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-8E-10pF HACS-Z-B-8E-10pF 1,111.111.1 μF 8 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-8E-100pF HACS-Z-B-8E-100pF 11,111.111 μF 8 100 pF
HACS-Z-A-9E-1pF HACS-Z-B-9E-1pF 1,111.111.11 μF 9 1 pF
HACS-Z-A-9E-10pF HACS-Z-B-9E-10pF 11,111.111.1 μF 9 10 pF
HACS-Z-A-10E-1pF HACS-Z-B-10E-1pF 11,111.111.11 μF 10 1 pF
Resolution
No. of
Decades
Total